
HARMONOGRAM
       

czwartek, 5 marcaczwartek, 5 marca

próby

16:00 Dorian Baca, Dobre Miasto, kat. II

16:06 Justyna Dąbrowska, Olsztyn, kat. II

16:12 Miłosz Litwiak, Laski Koszalińskie, kat. II

16:18 Małgorzata Chomka, Koszalin, kat. II

16:24 Karolina Chomka, Koszalin, kat. I

16:30 Maja Jodłowska, Koszalin, kat. I

16:36 Maja Rynkiewicz, Koszalin, kat. I

16:40 Szymon Rybacki, Koszalin, kat. II

16:46 Patryk Dżaman, Koszalin, kat. II

16:52Bartosz Kałus, Koszalin, kat. II

16:58 Oskar Strukiel-Piotrowski, Piotrków Trybunalski, kat. II

17:10 Duet Gitarowy, Piotrków Trybunalski, kat. III

17:25 GIPEMY – Kwintet, Koszalin, kat. III

17:40 Asias Duo, Koszalin, kat. III

17:55 Kwintet Gitarowy, Wrocław, kat. III
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piątek, 6 marcapiątek, 6 marca

 KATEGORIA I  KATEGORIA I 

próby

9:42 Julia Rybaczewska, Środa Wielkopolska

9:48 Maria Ziółkowska, Trzebiatów

9:54 Hadi Yahfouf, Nowogard

10:00 Jakub Stańczyk, Grabowo

próby

10:54 Mikołaj Cerek, Rumia

11:02 Adam Połubiński, Olsztyn

11:08 Paweł Bałbatun, Słupsk

10:15  - przesłuchania

1. Jakub Stańczyk, Grabowo

2. Hadi Yahfouf, Nowogard

3. Maja Rynkiewicz, Koszalin

4. Maria Ziółkowska, Trzebiatów

5. Julia Rybaczewska, Środa Wielkopolska

11:15 - przesłuchania

6. Paweł Bałbatun, Słupsk

7. Adam Połubiński, Olsztyn

8. Karolina Chomka, Koszalin

9. Maja Jodłowska, Koszalin

10. Mikołaj Cerek, Rumia
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piątek, 6 marcapiątek, 6 marca
KATEGORIA IIKATEGORIA II

próby
12:00 Jakub Jakubczak, Stare Bogaczowice
12:06 Julia Rybczyńska, Wałbrzych
12:12 Julia Zaremba, Krosnowice

próby
13:24 Stanisław Odija, Słupsk
13:30 Kacper Zieliński, Słupsk

próby
14:30 Jan Auerbach, Berlin
14:36 Maciej Zieliński, Zgierz 
14:42 Marianna Kowal, Trzebiatów

12:30 - przesłuchania

1. Julia Zaremba, Krosnowice

2. Julia Rybczyńska, Wałbrzych

3. Jakub Jakubczak, Stare Bogaczowice

4. Justyna Dąbrowska, Olsztyn

5. Miłosz Litwiak, Laski Koszalińskie

13:40 - przesłuchania

6. Kacper Zieliński, Słupsk

7. Stanisław Odija, Słupsk

8. Patryk Dżaman, Koszalin

9. Małgorzata Chomka, Koszalin

10. Bartosz Kałus, Koszalin

14:50 - przesłuchania

11. Marianna Kowal, Trzebiatów

12. Maciej Zieliński, Zgierz

13. Jan Auerbach, Berlin

14. Dorian Baca, Dobre Miasto

15. Oskar Strukiel-Piotrowski, Piotrków Trybunalski

16. Szymon Rybacki, Koszalin
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sobota, 7 marcasobota, 7 marca

KATEGORIA IIIKATEGORIA III

próby

9:30 Kwartet Gitarowy, Jarosław

9: 45 DUO NUEVO, Wałbrzych

10:00 Kwartet Gitarowy, Gliwice

10:15 Kwartet Gitar Klasycznych, Słupsk

11:00 - przesłuchania

1. Kwartet Gitar Klasycznych, Słupsk

2. Kwartet Gitarowy, Jarosław

3. Kwartet Gitarowy, Gliwice

4. Kwartet Gitarowy, Wrocław

12:00 - przesłuchania

5. Asias Duo, Koszalin

6. GIPEMY – Kwintet gitarowy, Koszalin

7. Duet Gitarowy, Piotrków Trybunalski

8. DUO NUEVO, Wałbrzych
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